
Community Trip Schedule
Educational Skills Program-Elm Place

 
Date Location Pick-up/Drop-off

Times
# of people

Fri. Oct. 21 Walgreens-Walk 8:15-9:30
1:15-2:30

5 students 3 adults
7 students 5 adults

Fri. Oct. 28 Northbrook Ct.-Bus
2171 Northbrook Ct., NB

1:15-2:30 12 students
7 adults

Thurs. Nov. 10 Mc Donald’s-Walk
1988 First St., HP

8:15-9:30
1:15-2:30

5 students 3 adults
7 students 5 adults

Fri. Nov. 18 Dry Cleaners-Walk 8:15-9:30
1:15-2:30

5 students 3 adults
7 students 5 adults

Fri. Dec. 2 Target-Bus
2099 Skokie Vally Rd., HP

8:15-9:30
1:15-2:30

5 students 3 adults
7 students 5 adults

Fri. Dec. 16 HP Post Office-Bus
833 Central Ave.,HP

8:30-9:30
1:15-2:30

5 students 3 adults
7 students 5 adults

Fri. Jan. 13 Country Kitchen-Walk
446 Central Ave.,HP

1:15-2:30 12 students
7 adults

Fri. Jan. 27 Jewel-Bus
1600 Deerfield Rd., HP

8:30-9:30
1:15-2:30

5 students 3 adults
7 students 5 adults

Fri. Feb. 9 Bank-Walk 8:30-9:30
1:15-2:30

5 students 3 adults
7 students 5 adults

Fri. Feb 23 Staples-Bus
1931 Skokie Valley Rd.,HP

8:30-9:30
1:15-2:30

5 students 3 adults
7 students 5 adults



Fri. March 2 HP Library-Bus
494 Laurel Ave.,HP

8:30-9:30
1:15-2:30

5 students 3 adults
7 students 5 adults

Fri. March 23 Police Station-Bus
1677 Old Deerfield Rd.,HP

1:15-2:30 12 students
7 adults

Fri. Apr. 13 Once Upon Bagel-Walk
1888 First St.,HP

8:30-9:30
1:15-2:30

5 students 3 adults
7 students 5 adults

Fri. Apr.27 Laundromat-Bus 8:30-9:30
1:15-2:30

5 students 3 adults
7 students 5 adults

Fri. May 4 Train trip/PACE  12 students
7 adults

Fri. May 18 Corner Bakery-Walk
638 Central Ave., HP

8:30-9:30
1:15-2:30

5 students 3 adults
7 students 5 adults

 


